
RALLY ĐERDAP 2018

Nacionalni Šampionat Srbije

Pl. St.br. Posada Nac Klub Vozilo klasa Vreme Brzina Zaostatak Parcijalno

1 5 Milutinović Željko / Lukić Uroš SRB ASU Avako reli tim Renault Clio 4 07:38.6 86.12

2 1 Gianluca Rocco / Isailović Jovan SRB ASK Vojinović racing t Subaru impreza 5 07:47.1 84.55 07:47.1 00:08.5

3 10 Vićentić Nenad / Jevtić Ivan SRB NV Racing/Užice R.T. Peugeot 208 R2 4 07:52.5 83.59 07:52.5 00:05.4

4 9 Rabasović Goran / Janjić Milan SRB ASK Rid sport Citroen C2 R2 4 08:06.8 81.13 08:06.8 00:14.3

5 6 Nikitović Tomo / Milanović Siniša SRB ASU UE VW Polo 2 08:10.0 80.60 08:10.0 00:03.2

6 3 Kotorčević Luka / Pejić Dejan SRB Fam MM Power/Užice R.T Peugeot 106 2 08:14.3 79.90 08:14.3 00:04.3

7 8 Jović Nikola / Jović Branislav SRB ASK XM Racing t Peugeot 206 RC 4 08:26.1 78.04 08:26.1 00:11.8

8 16 Tanović Aleksandar / Petričević Aleksandar SRB ASK Rid sport Peugeot 205 rally 2 08:28.2 77.72 08:28.2 00:02.1

9 20 Mirković Nenad / Mitrović Borko SRB ASK Užice reli tim/ask UE Yugo 55 1 08:30.6 77.35 08:30.6 00:02.4

10 19 Pivaljević Nikola / Maksimović Srđan SRB ASU Avako reli tim Yugo 65 2 08:31.8 77.17 08:31.8 00:01.2

11 14 Vučković Jašin Željko / Radaković Milomir SRB ASU Zlatibor Renaut Clio ‚4 08:42.7 75.56 08:42.7 00:10.9

12 11 Mirčić Vladimir / Barjaktarović Damjan SRB ASU Zlatibor Citroen Saxo 3 08:42.8 75.55 08:42.8 00:00.1

13 26 Stojanac Matija / Nikolić Tihomir SRB ASU Avako reli tim Yugo 55 1 09:00.0 73.14 09:00.0 00:17.2

14 22 Bugarski Dragan / Kosojević Ivan SRB ASU Avako reli tim Yugo 55 1 09:29.3 69.37 09:29.3 00:29.3

15 25 Filipović Nenad / Milošević Tatjana SRB ASK Akademac Yugo 55 1 09:32.0 69.05 09:32.0 00:02.7

16 18 Ninović Milan / Đukić Miloš SRB ASU Avako reli tim Yugo 65 2 09:42.0 67.86 09:42.0 00:10.0

17 27 Krčevinac Dejan / Marjanović Miloš SRB ASK Rid sport/Užice R.T. Reno clio Williams 5 11:13.5 58.64 11:13.5 01:31.5

SI 4 MIROČ 3  10,97 Km
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